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COMPANY CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS FIN/RE STATUS
Allgen Financial Paul Roldan 407.210.3888 roldan@allgenfinancial.com FIN Active
Avison Young Nathan Eissler 407.440.6658 nathan.eissler@avisonyoung.com RE Active
AXA Advisors Genna Adkins 407.926.2546   FIN Active
Calhoun, Dreggors, & Associates, Inc. Deborah Parker 407.835.3395 dparker@caldreg.com
 RE Active
CBRE R. Bobby Palta 407.404.5000 bobby.palta@cbre.com RE Active
Chepenik Financial Jeff Roberts 407-660-1010 ext. 1408 Jeff@chepenikfinancial.com FIN Active
Crossman & Company Eric Parrs 407.581.6244 eparrs@crossmanco.com FIN/RE Active
CSX website www.csx.com FIN Active
Cushman-Wakefield Wanda Riley 407.841.8000 wanda.riley@cushwake.com RE Active
Demetree Global Sara Leslie 321.441.9801 x1519 sleslie@handexmail.com RE Active
Edward Jones George Stefanou 407.249.8307 george.stefanou@edwardjones.com FIN Active
Estate and Business Planning Group Megan Walker 407.389.1122 estateandbusiness@hotmail.com or Megan@estateandbusiness.net FIN Active
Eureka Realty Ketih Jackson 407-386-3198 KJ@EurekaOrlando.com RE Active
Feeding Children Everywhere Kara Teresi 888.891.6447   intern@feedingchildreneverywhere.com FIN Active
Fore Property Company Christopher L. New devinternorlando@gmail.com FIN/RE Active
Forness Properties, LLC Drew Forness/ Payton Foster 407.403.5846/461.8080 drew@fornessproperties.com or payton@fornessproperties.com RE Active
Greater Orlando Homebuyers Glen Mather 407.221.4830 RE Active
Integra Realty Resources - Orlando Christopher Starkey 407.843.3377 cstarkey@irr.com RE Active
JCC of Greater Orlando* Rebeca Baez 407.645.5933 rebecab@orlandojcc.org FIN/RE Active
KB Home Land Team DJ Henning 407.587.3562 djhenning@kbhome.com RE Active
KW Commercial at Heritage Commercial Realty LLC Scott Dahin 407.388.441 scottd@kwcommercial.com RE Active
Marcus & Millichap Justin West 407.557.3800 justin.west@marcusmillichap.com RE Active
Mercantile Commercial Capital Sean Filley 407.786.5040 sfilley@mercantilecc.com FIN Active
Merrill Lynch Angela Kenski 407.646.6767 angela.kenski@ml.com FIN Active
Midtown Title Vincent E. Scarlatos 407.644.1157 vscarlatos@oldetownbrokers.com FIN Active
Millenia Partners Ryan Kingry 407.370.3244 rkingry@millenia-partners.com RE Active
Morrison Commercial Real Estate Lisa Bailey 407.440.6639 lisa.bailey@avisonyoung.com RE Active
Mutual of Omaha Sheri Sisler 407.805.0441 x225 Sheri.Sisler@mutualofomaha.com FIN Active
Old Florida Bank / Mercantile Capital Corp Yelena Brace 407-650-9811 ybrace@oldfnb.com FIN Active
Olde Town Brokers Vincent E. Scarlatos 407.622.7878 vscarlatos@oldetownbrokers.com RE Active
Raymond James Financial Services David Hill 407.839.2916 steve.fricke@raymondjames.com FIN Active
Realty Capital Nejha Edwards 407.843.7070 ext. 178 nedwards@realtycapitalfl.com RE Active
Reliance Realty Services, LLC John Sechser or Phil Englett 407.489.4431 jsechser@reliancers.com  or    penglett@reliancers.com RE Active
Smith Equities Robert E. Smith 407.422.0704 rsmith@smithequitiescorp.com FIN Active
Sunrise Wealth Advisors David Strunc 407.237.0116 dstrunc@sunrisewealthadvisors.com FIN Active
SunTrust Development Program Recruitment Tyler Mancuso 407.237.5779 Tyler.Mancuso@SunTrust.com FIN/RE Active
Lee & Associates Tom McFadden 321.281.8501 t.fadden@lee-associates.com RE Active
The Closing Agent, Inc Christian Walters 407.581.2964 christian@TheClosingAgent.com RE Active
The Washington Center Reid Jackson May 202.238.7702 info@twc.edu FIN/RE Active
Zehnden Wealth Management Luke Kranz 407.878.2830 Luke.Kranz@knights.ucf.edu RE Active
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